
328

600
500
360
460
350
92
68

Up to 1GB of free Wi-Fi

The Brasserie, The Old Boathouse

4 Lakes Waterski, The Real
Outdoor Xperience, Combat
Splat Paintball, The Corinium
Museum, The Cotswold Range,
Designer Outlet Swindon

De Vere Cotswold Water Park
Lake 6, Spine Road East, Cirencester GL7 5FP

+44 (0) 1285 864000
waterpark.conference@devere.com

Bedrooms

Meeting & training rooms 
Theatre 
Banquet
Dinner Dance
Cabaret
Classroom
U Shape
Boardroom

21

From 3pm
11am

At a glance

SO THAT EVERY EVENT IS MADE MEMORABLE

Where modern combines with stunning natural
surroundings

Nestled at the edge of the beautiful Cotswolds, with 56 acres of 
scenic countryside; De Vere Cotswold Water Park is proof that you 
can mix business with pleasure.

With its private lake, nature reserve and woodland, this conference 
venue with a difference offers the perfect retreat from the
distractions of the outside world.

Whatever the reason for your visit, you’ll soon discover the De Vere
Cotswold Water Park has been created with one clear purpose in mind  
-  to make every event unforgettable. 

Technology

Check -in
Check-out

Restaurant/bar

Local attractions



We're here for you. Wherever you are.
With landmark properties across the UK, there's always 
discover at the De Vere.
Find out more at devere.com

DEVERE.COM

By air

By rail

By road

Postcode GL7 5FP

Parking Free parking on site

HOW TO FIND US

Heathrow Airport, 75 miles, 70 mins by car
Birmingham Airport, 77 miles, 80 mins by car

Swindon railway station is 11 miles away from
De Vere Cotswold Water Park

De  Vere Cotswold Water Park  is 20 minutes 
from J15 of the M4 and J11A of the M5


