DE VERE

COTSWOLD WATER PARK





Where modern combines with stunning natural surroundings

SO THAT EVERY EVENT IS MADE MEMORABLE

Nestled at the edge of the beautiful Cotswolds, with 56 acres of scenic countryside; De Vere Cotswold Water Park is proof that you can mix business with pleasure.

With its private lake, nature reserve and woodland, this conference venue with a difference offers the perfect retreat from the distractions of the outside world.

Whatever the reason for your visit, you'll soon discover the De Vere Cotswold Water Park has been created with one clear purpose in mind - to make every event unforgettable.



Bedrooms	328	
Meeting & training rooms	21	
Theatre	600	
Banquet	500	
Dinner Dance	360	
Cabaret	460	
Classroom	350	
U Shape	92	
Boardroom	68	

Technology	Up to 1GB of free Wi-Fi
Check -in Check-out	From 3pm 11am
Restaurant/bar	The Brasserie, The Old Boathouse
Local attractions	4 Lakes Waterski, The Real Outdoor Xperience, Combat Splat Paintball, The Corinium Museum, The Cotswold Range, Designer Outlet Swindon



De Vere Cotswold Water Park Lake 6, Spine Road East, Cirencester GL7 5FP +44 (0) 1285 864000 waterpark.conference@devere.com

DE VERE

COTSWOLD WATER PARK

By air Heathrow Airport, 75 miles, 70 mins by car Birmingham Airport, 77 miles, 80 mins by car Swindon railway station is 11 miles away from De Vere Cotswold Water Park

By road De Vere Cotswold Water Park is 20 minutes from J15 of the M4 and J11A of the M5

Postcode GL7 5FP

Parking Free parking on site

We're here for you. Wherever you are. With landmark properties across the UK, there's always discover at the De Vere.

discover at the De Vere.
Find out more at devere.com







